
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
93 
5 

71 
9 

Class 
PJK 

PJK 

PGK 

PJK 

Name 
BRAIAN FABRINI - FPRA 
ENZO MACENA - FPRA 
JOAO PEDRO VILELA - FPRA 
PEDRO EBRAHIM - FPRA 

Laps 
14 
15 
9 
2 

Best Tm 
49.598 
49.642 
49.863 
50.023 

Diff 

0.044 
0.265 
0.425 

Gap 

0.044 
0.221 
0.160 

In Lap 
6 
9 
9 
2 

Equipe 
FLEX AUTOMOVEIS 

VALOREM / MOTUL 

Sorted on best lap time
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 COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 4a Etapa 
JUNIOR/GRADUADOS 

3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK/PGK 

Practice (19:00 Time) started at 12:49:05 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

29/09/2018 12:50 
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